Number of Pupils entered in School Y11: 191

GCSE RESULTS FOR 2020
Subject by Subject

SUBJECT
EnglLang
English

Maths
AncientHistory
Art

Biology
BusStud
Chemistry
Chinese
ComputerScience
D&T

Drama
Economics
FoodTech
French
Geography
German
History

Italian
Japanese

Latin

Music

PhysEd
GCSEPE
Physics
Psychology
Russian
Spanish
Combined Science 1
Combined Science 2
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No Cands

191
191
191
19
31
175
49
175
12
49
24
46
37
15
92
58
111
122
34
16
34
29

21
175
57
13
65
16
16

63.2% of Subject grades were at grades 9-7 (15.5% at grade 9).

Two students gained 11 Grade 9s. Ten students gained all 11 grades at 8 or 9.




